
Name Team
Level

Age Grp V UB BB AAFX Pl.

3/1/2026 Sanction #:
Bally’s Twin River Casino Events Center

Ocean State Classic
94578

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 6 8
Events AA

Rosalie Harvey3036 3 9.500 9.750 9.650 9.400 38.300Junior A
1 1 1

1
USAG# 2293889 2Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Mia Morales3062 3 9.500 9.400 8.800 9.550 37.250Junior A

2 2 7
2

USAG# 2182905 1Western MASS
Gymnastics

Mia Winiewicz3076 3 8.800 9.300 9.400 9.350 36.850Junior A
8 3 2

3
USAG# 2267989 3Head Over Heels

Gymnastics
Sarah Drucioc3053 3 8.900 8.900 9.200 9.300 36.300Junior A

6 6 4
4

USAG# 2222016 4Western MASS
Gymnastics

Alana Bates3028 3 9.100 8.750 9.000 9.200 36.050Junior A
3 10 6

5
USAG# 2293751 5Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Mya Vicente3021 3 8.700 8.900 9.150 8.700 35.450Junior A

10 7 5
6

USAG# 2287225 8Deary’s Gymnastics

Charlotte Bryer3069 3 8.500 9.050 9.350 8.100 35.000Junior A
12 5 3

7
USAG# 2370647 12Head Over Heels

Gymnastics
Addison Doiron3024 3 8.400 8.600 8.800 9.100 34.900Junior A

13 13 8
8

USAG# 2270976 6Gym-Ken Gymnastics

Emma Alexander3012 3 9.000 8.500 8.550 8.800 34.850Junior A
4 14 9

9
USAG# 2308212 7Deary’s Gymnastics

Kylie Proppe3019 3 8.800 8.800 8.500 8.350 34.450Junior A
9 8 11

10
USAG# 2316034 9Deary’s Gymnastics

Natalie Alexion3048 3 8.650 9.100 8.300 8.150 34.200Junior A
11 4 12

11
USAG# 2285741 11Western MASS

Gymnastics
Grace Lawrenson3022 3 8.400 8.800 8.550 8.100 33.850Junior A

14 9 10
12

USAG# 2287078 13Gym-Ken Gymnastics

Brynn McDonald3061 3 8.900 8.400 8.300 8.000 33.600Junior A
7 15 13

13
USAG# 2292653 15Western MASS

Gymnastics
Shea Unangst3075 3 9.000 8.700 6.900 8.200 32.800Junior A

5 11 15
14

USAG# 2370357 10Head Over Heels
Gymnastics

Mia Dowers3052 3 8.400 8.700 7.150 8.100 32.350Junior A
15 12 14

15
USAG# 2285671 14Western MASS

Gymnastics


